
BASE

1 Mike Trout Angels®
2 Lorenzo Cain Kansas City Royals®
5 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
6 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
8 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™ RC
9 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™

10 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
11 Gerrit Cole Pittsburgh Pirates®
12 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
13 Byung-Ho Park Minnesota Twins® RC
14 Tyler Naquin Cleveland Indians® RC
15 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
16 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
17 Prince Fielder Texas Rangers®
18 Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®
19 Brandon Drury Arizona Diamondbacks® RC
20 Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®
21 Alex Gordon Kansas City Royals®
22 Brian McCann New York Yankees®
23 Jacoby Ellsbury New York Yankees®
24 Rob Refsnyder New York Yankees® RC
25 Jake Arrieta Chicago Cubs®
26 Adrian Gonzalez Los Angeles Dodgers®
27 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
28 Raul Mondesi Kansas City Royals® RC
29 Richie Shaffer Tampa Bay Rays™ RC
30 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
31 Curtis Granderson New York Mets®
32 Trea Turner Washington Nationals® RC
33 Luis Severino New York Yankees® RC
34 Michael Brantley Cleveland Indians®
35 George Springer Houston Astros®
36 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
37 DJ LeMahieu Colorado Rockies™
38 Zack Greinke Arizona Diamondbacks®
39 Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
40 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
41 Joey Rickard Baltimore Orioles® RC
42 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
43 Jay Bruce Cincinnati Reds®
44 Nelson Cruz Seattle Mariners™
45 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™ RC
46 Albert Pujols Angels®
47 Chris Davis Baltimore Orioles®
48 Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
49 Patrick Corbin Arizona Diamondbacks®
51 Carlos Gonzalez Colorado Rockies™
52 Michael Conforto New York Mets® RC
53 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
54 Dee Gordon Miami Marlins®



55 John Lackey Chicago Cubs®
56 Yordano Ventura Kansas City Royals®
57 Jeurys Familia New York Mets®
59 Tom Murphy Colorado Rockies™ RC
60 Carlos Martinez St. Louis Cardinals®
61 Hisashi Iwakuma Seattle Mariners™
62 Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
63 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
66 Dallas Keuchel Houston Astros®
67 Adam Wainwright St. Louis Cardinals®
68 Matt Reynolds New York Mets® RC
69 Eric Hosmer Kansas City Royals®
70 Tyler White Houston Astros® RC
71 Carlos Ruiz Philadelphia Phillies®
72 Ryan Howard Philadelphia Phillies®
74 Matt Kemp San Diego Padres™
76 Nick Markakis Atlanta Braves™
77 Todd Frazier Chicago White Sox®
78 Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
79 Michael Wacha St. Louis Cardinals®
80 Brad Ziegler Arizona Diamondbacks®
81 Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
82 Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®
83 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
84 Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
85 Carl Edwards Jr. Chicago Cubs® RC
86 Rougned Odor Texas Rangers®
87 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
88 Mark Melancon Pittsburgh Pirates®
89 Hector Olivera Atlanta Braves™ RC
90 Josh Reddick Oakland Athletics™
91 James Shields San Diego Padres™
92 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
93 Ross Stripling Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
94 Jorge Lopez Milwaukee Brewers™ RC
95 Tyson Ross San Diego Padres™
96 Jackie Bradley Jr. Boston Red Sox®
97 Matt Harvey New York Mets®
98 Seung-Hwan Oh St. Louis Cardinals® RC
99 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins® RC

100 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
101 Andrew Heaney Angels®
102 Kevin Pillar Toronto Blue Jays®
103 Jason Heyward Chicago Cubs®
104 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® RC
105 Kevin Kiermaier Tampa Bay Rays™
106 Melky Cabrera Chicago White Sox®
107 David Price Boston Red Sox®
108 Mallex Smith Atlanta Braves™ RC
109 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
110 Jeremy Hazelbaker St. Louis Cardinals® RC
111 Marcus Stroman Toronto Blue Jays®



112 Sean Doolittle Oakland Athletics™
113 Mark Teixeira New York Yankees®
114 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies® RC
115 Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®
116 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
117 Alcides Escobar Kansas City Royals®
118 Carlos Gomez Houston Astros®
119 Craig Kimbrel Boston Red Sox®
120 Ben Zobrist Chicago Cubs®
121 Ketel Marte Seattle Mariners™ RC
123 Brett Gardner New York Yankees®
124 Luke Jackson Texas Rangers® RC
125 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
126 Miguel Almonte Kansas City Royals® RC
127 Rusney Castillo Boston Red Sox®
128 Greg Bird New York Yankees® RC
130 Frankie Montas Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
131 Trayce Thompson Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
132 Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals® RC
133 Henry Owens Boston Red Sox® RC
134 David Wright New York Mets®
135 Russell Martin Toronto Blue Jays®
136 Jeff Samardzija San Francisco Giants®
137 Brian Johnson Boston Red Sox® RC
138 Max Kepler Minnesota Twins® RC
139 Chris Sale Chicago White Sox®
140 Justin Upton Detroit Tigers®
141 Aroldis Chapman New York Yankees®
142 Cole Hamels Texas Rangers®
143 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees® RC
144 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
145 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
146 Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
147 Johnny Cueto San Francisco Giants®
148 Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds® RC
149 Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®
150 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
151 Trevor Rosenthal St. Louis Cardinals®
152 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
153 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
154 Matt Garza Milwaukee Brewers™
155 Zach Britton Baltimore Orioles®
156 Stephen Vogt Oakland Athletics™
157 Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
159 A.J. Pollock Arizona Diamondbacks®
160 Taylor Jungmann Milwaukee Brewers™
161 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
162 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
163 Ian Kinsler Detroit Tigers®
164 Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers® RC
165 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
166 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs® RC



167 Hunter Pence San Francisco Giants®
168 Dellin Betances New York Yankees®
169 Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®
170 Garrett Richards Angels®
171 Zach Lee Los Angeles Dodgers® RC
172 Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
173 Wei-Yin Chen Miami Marlins®
174 Ben Paulsen Colorado Rockies™
175 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
176 Andrew Miller New York Yankees®
177 Jose Peraza Cincinnati Reds® RC
178 Francisco Liriano Pittsburgh Pirates®
179 Dae-Ho Lee Seattle Mariners™ RC
180 Hanley Ramirez Boston Red Sox®
181 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™ RC
182 Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
183 Brian Dozier Minnesota Twins®
184 Jason Kipnis Cleveland Indians®
185 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
186 Mike Foltynewicz Atlanta Braves™
187 Christian Yelich Miami Marlins®
188 Sonny Gray Oakland Athletics™
189 Wade Davis Kansas City Royals®
190 Brandon Phillips Cincinnati Reds®
191 Jose Bautista Toronto Blue Jays®
192 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
193 Julio Teheran Atlanta Braves™
194 Troy Tulowitzki Toronto Blue Jays®
196 Aaron Blair Atlanta Braves™ RC
197 Jose Fernandez Miami Marlins®
198 Daniel Murphy Washington Nationals®
199 Peter O'Brien Arizona Diamondbacks® RC
200 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®

BASE FUTURE STARS
3 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
4 J.D. Martinez Detroit Tigers®
7 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®

50 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
58 Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
64 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
65 Jung Ho Kang Pittsburgh Pirates®
73 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
75 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

122 Jake Odorizzi Tampa Bay Rays™
129 Odubel Herrera Philadelphia Phillies®
158 Carlos Carrasco Cleveland Indians®
195 Steven Matz New York Mets®

INSERT



BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATION
1 Mike Trout Angels®
3 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®

33 Luis Severino New York Yankees®
50 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
53 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
75 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
92 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers®

145 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
166 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
200 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®

PERSPECTIVES
PC-1 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
PC-2 Adrian Gonzalez Los Angeles Dodgers®
PC-3 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
PC-4 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
PC-5 Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®
PC-6 Troy Tulowitzki Toronto Blue Jays®
PC-7 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
PC-8 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
PC-9 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
PC-10 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
PC-11 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
PC-12 Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
PC-13 Mark Teixeira New York Yankees®
PC-14 Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
PC-15 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
PC-16 Mike Trout Angels®
PC-17 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
PC-18 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
PC-19 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
PC-20 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®

FUTURE STARS
FS-1 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
FS-2 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
FS-3 Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
FS-4 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
FS-5 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
FS-6 Dellin Betances New York Yankees®
FS-7 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
FS-8 Joe Panik San Francisco Giants®
FS-9 Roberto Osuna Toronto Blue Jays®
FS-10 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
FS-11 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
FS-12 Steven Matz New York Mets®
FS-13 Blake Swihart Boston Red Sox®
FS-14 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
FS-15 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
FS-16 Kevin Kiermaier Tampa Bay Rays™



FS-17 George Springer Houston Astros®
FS-18 Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs®
FS-19 Jung Ho Kang Pittsburgh Pirates®
FS-20 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

YOUTH IMPACT
YI-1 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
YI-2 Byung-Ho Park Minnesota Twins®
YI-3 Luis Severino New York Yankees®
YI-4 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
YI-5 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
YI-6 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
YI-7 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
YI-8 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
YI-9 Henry Owens Boston Red Sox®
YI-10 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
YI-11 Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®
YI-12 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
YI-13 Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers®
YI-14 Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals®
YI-15 Carl Edwards Jr. Chicago Cubs®
YI-16 Raul Mondesi Kansas City Royals®
YI-17 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™
YI-18 Aaron Blair Atlanta Braves™
YI-19 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
YI-20 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers®

FIRST PITCH INSERT
FPC-1 Don Cherry Toronto Blue Jays®
FPC-2 Mo'ne Davis Boston Red Sox®
FPC-3 Evelyn Jones Seattle Mariners™
FPC-4 Bree Morse Angels®
FPC-5 Jordan Spieth Boston Red Sox®
FPC-6 Kristaps Porzingis New York Mets®
FPC-7 James Taylor Boston Red Sox®
FPC-8 LeVar Burton Chicago White Sox®
FPC-9 Tony Hawk San Diego Padres™
FPC-10 Johnny Knoxville Los Angeles Dodgers®
FPC-11 Steve Aoki Los Angeles Dodgers®
FPC-12 Tim McGraw New York Mets®
FPC-13 Jimmy Kimmel New York Mets®
FPC-14 Billy Joe Armstrong Oakland Athletics™
FPC-15 Nina Agdal Angels®
FPC-16 Jim Harbaugh Detroit Tigers®
FPC-17 Miguel Cotto Los Angeles Dodgers®
FPC-18 Tom Watson Kansas City Royals®
FPC-19 George H. W. Bush Houston Astros®
FPC-20 Kendrick Lamar Los Angeles Dodgers®

ROY CHRONICLES
ROY-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
ROY-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®



ROY-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
ROY-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
ROY-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
ROY-HR Hanley Ramirez Florida Marlins™
ROY-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
ROY-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
ROY-JD Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
ROY-JF Jose Fernandez Miami Marlins®
ROY-JV Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®
ROY-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
ROY-MT Mike Trout Angels®
ROY-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
ROY-WM Wil Myers Tampa Bay Rays™

AUTOGRAPH

ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS
RA-AB Aaron Blair Atlanta Braves™
RA-AH Alen Hanson Pittsburgh Pirates®
RA-AJR A.J. Reed Houston Astros®
RA-ALA Albert Almora Chicago Cubs®
RA-AN Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
RA-BD Brandon Drury Arizona Diamondbacks®
RA-BE Brian Ellington Miami Marlins®
RA-BJ Brian Johnson Boston Red Sox®
RA-BP Byung-Ho Park Minnesota Twins®
RA-BS Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™
RA-CE Carl Edwards Jr. Chicago Cubs®
RA-CR Colin Rea San Diego Padres™
RA-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
RA-DA Dariel Alvarez Baltimore Orioles®
RA-DL Dae-Ho Lee Seattle Mariners™
RA-DS Darnell Sweeney Philadelphia Phillies®
RA-FM Frankie Montas Los Angeles Dodgers®
RA-GB Greg Bird New York Yankees®
RA-HOL Hector Olivera Atlanta Braves™
RA-HOW Henry Owens Boston Red Sox®
RA-JE Jerad Eickhoff Philadelphia Phillies®
RA-JG Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
RA-JHA Jeremy Hazelbaker St. Louis Cardinals®
RA-JOS Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
RA-JPA James Pazos New York Yankees®
RA-JPE Jose Peraza Cincinnati Reds®
RA-JR Joey Rickard Baltimore Orioles®
RA-JTA Jameson Taillon Pittsburgh Pirates®
RA-JU Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
RA-KC Kaleb Cowart Angels®
RA-KM Ketel Marte Seattle Mariners™
RA-KMA Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers®
RA-KSA Keyvius Sampson Cincinnati Reds®



RA-KSC Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
RA-KT Kelby Tomlinson San Francisco Giants®
RA-KW Kyle Waldrop Cincinnati Reds®
RA-LG Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
RA-LJ Luke Jackson Texas Rangers®
RA-LS Luis Severino New York Yankees®
RA-MAL Miguel Almonte Kansas City Royals®
RA-MAR Matt Reynolds New York Mets®
RA-MC Michael Conforto New York Mets®
RA-MD Matt Duffy Houston Astros®
RA-MIR Michael Reed Milwaukee Brewers™
RA-MK Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®
RA-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
RA-MSM Mallex Smith Atlanta Braves™
RA-MW Mac Williamson San Francisco Giants®
RA-NM Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers®
RA-PO Peter O'Brien Arizona Diamondbacks®
RA-RD Ryan Dull Oakland Athletics™
RA-RM Raul Mondesi Kansas City Royals®
RA-ROS Robert Stephenson Cincinnati Reds®
RA-RR Rob Refsnyder New York Yankees®
RA-RS Ross Stripling Los Angeles Dodgers®
RA-RSH Richie Shaffer Tampa Bay Rays™
RA-SOB Socrates Brito Arizona Diamondbacks®
RA-SP Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals®
RA-TA Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
RA-TB Trevor Brown San Francisco Giants®
RA-TD Tyler Duffey Minnesota Twins®
RA-TJ Travis Jankowski San Diego Padres™
RA-TM Tom Murphy Colorado Rockies™
RA-TN Tyler Naquin Cleveland Indians®
RA-TS Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
RA-TTH Trayce Thompson Los Angeles Dodgers®
RA-TTU Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
RA-TW Tyler White Houston Astros®
RA-TZ Tony Zych Seattle Mariners™
RA-ZG Zack Godley Arizona Diamondbacks®
RA-ZL Zach Lee Los Angeles Dodgers®

MLB DEBUT AUTOGRAPHS
MLBA-AGO Adrian Gonzalez Texas Rangers®
MLBA-AJ Adam Jones Seattle Mariners™
MLBA-ALG Alex Gordon Kansas City Royals®
MLBA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
MLBA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
MLBA-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
MLBA-CS Chris Sale Chicago White Sox®
MLBA-DG Dee Gordon Los Angeles Dodgers®
MLBA-DK Dallas Keuchel Houston Astros®
MLBA-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
MLBA-DW David Wright New York Mets®
MLBA-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™



MLBA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
MLBA-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
MLBA-JS James Shields Tampa Bay Devil Rays™
MLBA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
MLBA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
MLBA-SM Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®
MLBA-YG Yasmani Grandal San Diego Padres™

ROY CHRONICLES AUTOGRAPHS
ROYA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
ROYA-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
ROYA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
ROYA-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
ROYA-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
ROYA-HR Hanley Ramirez Florida Marlins™
ROYA-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
ROYA-JD Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
ROYA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
ROYA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
ROYA-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
ROYA-WM Wil Myers Tampa Bay Rays™

YOUTH IMPACT AUTOGRAPHS
YIA-AN Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
YIA-CE Carl Edwards Jr. Chicago Cubs®
YIA-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
YIA-FM Frankie Montas Los Angeles Dodgers®
YIA-GB Greg Bird New York Yankees®
YIA-HOL Hector Olivera Atlanta Braves™
YIA-HOW Henry Owens Boston Red Sox®
YIA-JG Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
YIA-JP Jose Peraza Cincinnati Reds®
YIA-KM Ketel Marte Seattle Mariners™
YIA-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
YIA-LS Luis Severino New York Yankees®
YIA-MC Michael Conforto New York Mets®
YIA-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
YIA-RM Raul Mondesi Kansas City Royals®
YIA-SP Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals®
YIA-TTH Trayce Thompson Los Angeles Dodgers®
YIA-TTU Trea Turner Washington Nationals®

TEAM LOGO AUTOGRAPHS
TLA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
TLA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
TLA-CS Chris Sale Chicago White Sox®
TLA-DW David Wright New York Mets®
TLA-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
TLA-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
TLA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
TLA-JB Jose Bautista Toronto Blue Jays®
TLA-JF Jose Fernandez Miami Marlins®



TLA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
TLA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
TLA-SG Sonny Gray Oakland Athletics™
TLA-ZG Zack Greinke Arizona Diamondbacks®

DUAL AUTOGRAPHS
DA-BS Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®

Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
DA-CL Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
DA-DM Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®

Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers®
DA-GE Alex Gordon Kansas City Royals®

Alcides Escobar Kansas City Royals®
DA-HT Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®

Mike Trout Angels®
DA-IG Ichiro Miami Marlins®

Dee Gordon Miami Marlins®
DA-SG Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™

Luis Severino New York Yankees®
DA-SR Anthony Rendon Washington Nationals®

Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
DA-ST Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®

Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
DA-WC David Wright New York Mets®

Michael Conforto New York Mets®

CARLOS CORREA 2015 TOPPS CHROME AUTOGRAPHS
Carlos Correa Houston Astros®


